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Tel: 1-888-641-8862
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Screw Component M4 8

Handle

Shell

Pump cover

Net rail

Merv-1 filter

Back cover board

Humidity sensor

Humidity sensor box

Placing board

Windshield

Water collector

Capillary

Filter

Compressor foot pad

Sleeve

Compressor

Cool and heat exchanger

Compressor clamp

DWA60PWJ17

DWA90PWJ01-02

BZJSJ20

DA90BWJ08

DWA90PWJ16

DWA90PSJ06

DWA90PXT20

DGA90PXT10

Standard component

BZJDQ03

DWA90PXT01

BZJWJ29

500×352×402 mm

240×230×1.0 mm

300×16×27.5 mm 

321×256×10 mm

400×350×47.5 mm

S10

60×26×13 mm

57×52 mm

314.6×49.6×12 mm

347×86×160.5 mm

1.0×1050 mm

φ 16× 0.6 mm

φ 30×25 mm

φ 10×φ 8×24 mm

39B171A

component

105- 127

270 2

1

3

3

Low pressure pipe

High pressure pipe

Compressor bracket

External bracket

External bracket connecting bar

Air outlet board

Electric control cover

A1-A6 fence row set

Network connection wire

Display operating panel

Front cover board

Motor

Volute

R-type capacitor clip

Capacitor

Main control board

Centrifugal wind wheel

Nut

Electric control box

Capacitor

Square buckle

Chassis

Adjustable foot pad

DWA90PXT03

DWA90PXT02

DWA90PWJ31

DWA90PWJ25

DWA90PWJ26

DWA90PSJ10

DWA90PWJ27

DWA60PDQ15

DWA90PDQ09

DWA90PDQ13

DWA90PSJ01-1

DWA90PDQ01

DWA90PWJ10

DWA90PWJ07

BZJDQ85

DWA90PDQ04

DWA90PWJ11

Standard component

DWA90PWJ04

BZJDQ34

BZJSJ01

DWA90PWJ03

BZJWJ20

φ 9.52×0.6 mm

90×80.53×67 mm

147×50×17.4 mm

98×20×15 mm

160×190×43 mm

199×139×15 mm 

Cord 500 mm

30×30×22 mm

LED

φ 96×74 mm

346×145×395 mm

φ 45 mm

55uF/250 VAC

165×65 mm

φ 220×88 mm

M4 

227×139×60 mm

φ 6.35×0.6 mm

400×350×47.5 mm

8uf/250 VAC

30×30×30 mm

496×350.2×20 mm

φ 35×35 mm 4
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DWA90PSJ11

DWA90PWJ33

DWA90PSJ02- 1

DWA90PDQ05

DWA90PWJ28

BZJJGJ02-1

If you need the accessories figures,
please contact: sales@baseaire.com


